
sip & savour
tipple menu

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

SpaRkling & Champagne

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY FILI, SACCHETTO  ITA  11.5%

CHALKLANDS CLASSIC CUVÉE  ENG  12%

CANTERBURY ROSE BRUT, 2019  ENG  12%

NYETIMBER, CLASSIC CUVÉE BRUT  ENG  12%

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT LA CUVÉE  FRA  12.5%

BOLNEY BUBBLY ROSÉ  ENG  12.5%

FLINT FIELDS BLANC DE NOIRS BRUT  2018  ENG  12.5%

NYETIMBER ROSÉ  ENG  12%

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVÉE  2009  ENG  12%

NYETIMBER BLANC DE BLANCS  2014  ENG  12%

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ  FRA  12.5%

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER GRAND SIECLE CUVÉE  FRA  12%

DOM PERIGNON, MOET ET CHANDON  2014  FRA  12.5%

NYETIMBER TILLINGTON SINGLE VINEYARD  2014  ENG  12%

£8.10

£12

£13

£14.35

£15.75

125ml

£48

£65

£70

£85

£95

£75

£85

£95

£100

£125

£110

£200

£230

£260

Bottle



wine by the glass

white

SEMILLON CHARDONNAY  2018  AUS  11.5%

PINOT GRIGIO  2022  AUS  11.5%

PICPOUL DE PINET ‘LA SERRE’  2021  FRA  12%

SAUVIGNON BLANC  2021  NZL  12.5%

CHARDONNAY ‘GRAVEL CASTLE'  2021  ENG  12.5%

GAVI DI GAVI ‘FOSSILI’  2021  ITA  12.5%

Rosé 

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DI VENEZIE  2021  ITA  12% £11£9 £33

red

SHIRAZ CABERNET  2020  AUS  13.5%

MERLOT RESERVA  2021  CHL  13.5%

RIOJA CRIANZA  2019  SPN  13.5%

MALBEC ‘RAICES’, ANDELUNA  2021  ARG  13.5%

CÔTES DU RHÔNE  2020  FRA  13.5%

PRIMITIVO ‘IL PUMO’  2021  ITA  12.5%

£11.35

£12.35

£13.95 

£14.50

£15.35

£15.35

£8.35

£9.50

£12.35

£12.90

£13.75

£13.75

£33

£36

£40

£42

£45

£45

250ml

£11.35 

£12.25

£13.95

£14.50

£15.50

£15.30

125ml

£8.35

£9.25

£10.25

£11

£12

£12

£33

£36

£40

£40

£45

£45

Bottle

wine by the bottle

Australia

RIESLING ‘THE LODGE HILL’  2020  AUS  12.5%

Chile

SAUVIGNON BLANC  2021  CHL  12%

ENGLand

BARONS LANE WHITE  2021  ENG  13.5%

LYCHGATE BACCHUS  2021  ENG  12.5%

BOLNEY ESTATE PINOT GRIS  2018  ENG  13%

CHARDONNAY ‘ROMAN ROAD’  2021  ENG  12%

france

VIOGNIER ‘1753’  2021  FRA  13%

DOMAINE GÉRARD MILLET,  SANCERRE  2021  FRA  13.5%

DOMAINE GRAND ROCHE, CHABLIS  2021  FRA  13%

POUILLY FUISSÉ  2018  FRA  13.5%

MEURSAULT ‘LE LIMOZIN’  2019  FRA  13%

Italy

VERMENTINO DI SARDINIA ALA BLANCO  2021  ITA  13.5%

south africa

CHENIN BLANC  2011  ZAF  13%

£48

£34

£40

£48

£52

£60

£46

£58

£58

£65

£80

£46

£35

Bottlewhite

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.



australia

SHIRAZ FOUNDSTONE  2020  AUS  14.5%

NERO D’AVOLA DARK PRINCE  2018  AUS  13.9%

PINOT NOIR ‘PENINSULAR’  2021  AUS  13.5%

CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘MARGARET RIVER’  2017  AUS  14.5%

Argentina

MALBEC ‘APPLE DOESN’T FALL FAR FROM THE TREE’  2021  ARG  14%

ENGLand

LYCHGATE RED  2017  ENG  11.5%

BOLNEY ESTATE, PINOT NOIR  2018  ENG  13%

france

BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR  2016  FRA  13.5%

CROZES HERMITAGE ‘INSPIRATION’  2021  FRA  13%

HAUT-MÉDOC CRU BOURGEOIS  2016  FRA  13%

CHÂTEAU BOUTISSE ST. EMILION GRAND CRU  2018  FRA  14.5%

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE ‘TRADITION’  2018  FRA  14.5%

GEVERY-CHAMBERTIN CREUX BROUILLARD  2019  FRA  13.3%

CHÂTEAU DU DOMAINE DE L’EGLISE  2011  FRA 13%

CHÂTEAU PICHON BARON, 2ÈME CRU CLASSÉ’  2007  FRA  13%

BONNES MARES GRAND CRU  2012  FRA  13.5%

greece

AGIORGITIKO ‘NOTIOS RED’  2019  GRC  13%

Italy

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO ‘FEUDI D’ALBE’  2018  ITA  13%

CHIANTI CLASSICO SAN JACOPO  2020  ITA  13%

BAROLO ‘TORTONIANO’  2017  ITA  14%

spain

CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT  2014  ESP  15%

united states

CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘R’ COLLECTION  2019  USA  13.5%

south africa

GROOT CONSTANTIA, PINOTAGE  2020  ZAF  14%

£35

£55

£75

£85

£52

£46

£52

£45

£52

£56

£58

£75

£90

£128

£300

£320

£40

£39

£52

£95

£128

£58

£56

Bottlered

ENGLand

BOLNEY LYCHGATE ROSÉ  2020  ENG  13.5%

france

WHISPERING ANGEL  2021  FRA  13.5%

south africa

GROOT CONSTANTIA, ROSÉ  2020  ZAF  12%

£46

£55

£52

BottleRosé 

wine by the bottle

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.



gin & INfused Gins

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN

EAST LONDON GIN

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN

MANCHESTER GIN

ROKU GIN 

PINK PEPPER GIN

PINKSTER GIN

HENDRICK’S GIN

MONKEY 47 GIN

THE BOTANIST ISLAY GIN

MALFY GIN

TANQUERAY NO. 10 GIN

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN

£14.25

£15.75

£16.50

£15

£15.75

£16.50

£14.25

£15

£16.50

£16.50

£15.75

£16.50

£15.75

50ml

£9.50

£10.50

£11

£10

£10.50

£11

£9.50

£10

£11

£11

£10.50

£11

£10.50

25ml

Rum

KOKO KANU RUM 

KINGSTON 62 GOLD RUM

EAST LONDON RARER RUM

VELHO BARREIRO CACHAÇA RUM

REDLEG SPICED RUM

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD RUM

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK RUM

£12 

£12

£12.50

£12.50

£12.75

£14.25

£14.25

£14.25

50ml

£8

£8

£8.25

£8.25

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

25ml

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

wine by the bottle

france

MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE  2012  FRA  15.5% 

SAUTERNES CASTELNAU DE SUDUIRANT  2015  FRA  13.5%

new zealand

GODFREY’S CREEK NOBLE RIESLING  2019  NZL  12.5%

united states

ORANGE MUSCAT ESSENSIA  2021  USA  15%

£36

£45

£46

£40

½Bottle100mldessert

£12.35

£15

£15.50

£13.50



world & malt Whisky

JACK DANIELS

BUFFALO TRACE

MAKER'S MARK

ROE & CO

BULLEIT RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE

BASIL HAYDEN SMALL BATCH

NIKKA

SUNTORY

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR OLD

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK GOLD

TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD

BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY

£9.50

£9.50

£10.25

£10.25

£10.50

£11.75

£12

£13.50

£15.75

£12

£12

£11.25

£12.75

£13.50

£14.25

50ml

£6.25

£6.25

£6.75

£6.75

£7

£7.75

£8

£9

£10.50

£8

£8

£7.50

£8.50

£9

£9.50

25ml

£9.50

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£10.25

£10.50

£11.25

£12.75

50ml

Vodka

ABSOLUT BLUE VODKA

EAST LONDON VODKA

ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS VODKA

KETEL ONE CITROEN VODKA

KETEL ONE ORANJE VODKA

SIPSMITH SIPPING VODKA

HAKU VODKA

GREY GOOSE VODKA

£6.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.75

£7

£7.50

£8.50

25ml

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

£9

£9

£11

£13.50

50ml

Tequila

EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA

QUIQUIRIQUI MATATLAN MEZCAL

HERRADURA REPOSADO TEQUILA

£6

£6

£7.25

£9

25ml



£5.75

£6.25

£6.25

£6.50

£6.25

£6.50

£8

£6.75

bottled beer

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS  275ml

BIRRA MORRETTI  330ml

ESTRELLA  330ml

KIRIN ICHIBAN  330ml

DAURA DAMN  330ml

BROOKLYN LAGER  355ml

RINGWOOD  330ml

GUINNESS  330ml

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£5

£5

Bottled SOFT DRINKS

DOUBLE DUTCH CUCUMBER & WATERMELON  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH POMEGRANATE & BASIL  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH CRANBERRY & GINGER TONIC  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH INDIAN TONIC WATER  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH SKINNY TONIC WATER  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH DOUBLE LEMON  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH GINGER BEER  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH GINGER ALE  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH REFRESHING LEMONADE  200ml

DOUBLE DUTCH SODA WATER  200ml

COCA COLA

DIET COLA

COKE ZERO

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

Bottled Cider

REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRY  500ml

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME  500ml

ASPALLS  500ml

Bottled water

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

£4.85

£4.85

750ml

£2.65

£2.65

330ml

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.



Port & Sherry

XECO AMONTILLADO NV SHERRY

QUINTA DO CRASTO 2013 LBV PORT

XECO FINO NV SHERRY

QUINTA DO CRASTO NV FINEST RESERVE RUBY PORT

£8

£6.25

£6.50

£9

50ml

50ml

£6

25ml

Liqueurs

PASSOA

ARCHERS

KAHLUA

BAILEYS

BRIOTTET CREME DE MURE

BRIOTTET CREME DE FRAMBOISE

BRIOTTET CREME DE CASSIS DE DIJON

COINTREAU

SOUTHERN COMFORT

LAZZARONI AMARETTO

COTSWOLDS CREAM LIQUEUR

DRAMBUIE

BRIOTTET TRIPLE SEC

CHAMBORD

£6

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8

£9

£9

£9

£10

£10

£10

£10

APEROL

PERNOD 25ml

CAMPARI

BELSAZAR DRY VERMOUTH

BELSAZAR VERMOUTH

BELSAZAR RED

LILLET BLANC

BELSAZAR ROSE

JAGERMEISTER

PIMM'S NO.1

Aperitifs & Vermouth

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£7.50

£5.75

£7.50

50ml25ml

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

Cognac

MAXIME TRIJOL VS

COURVOISIER VSOP

H BY HINE VSOP

COURVOISIER XO

£12

£13.50

£16.50

£25.50

50ml

£8

£9

£11

£17

25ml



Coffee

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

£2

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Grumpy Mule roasted coffee beans

Decaffeinated coffee is available upon request

Hot chocolate

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS

£4

£4.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAFFEINATED

EARL GREY

HUNAN GREEN

STRAWBERRY & MANGO

PEPPERMINT

CHAMOMILE

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Tea
Newby Tea loose leaf tea

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

Share your experience with us!

@ABODEHOTELSABODECANTERBURY


