SIP & SAVOUR

TIPPLE MENU

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

125ml Bottle

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY FILI, SACCHETTO 1TA 11.5%	£8.10	£48
CHALKLANDS CLASSIC CUVÉE ENG 12%	£12	£65
CANTERBURY ROSE BRUT, 2019 ENG 12%	£13	£70
NYETIMBER, CLASSIC CUVÉE BRUT ENG 12%	£14.35	£85
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT LA CUVÉE FRA 12.5%	£15.75	£95
BOLNEY BUBBLY ROSÉ ENG 12.5%		£75
FLINT FIELDS BLANC DE NOIRS BRUT 2018 ENG 12.5%		£85
NYETIMBER ROSÉ ENG 12%		£95
NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVÉE 2009 ENG 12%		£100
NYETIMBER BLANC DE BLANCS 2014 ENG 12%		£125
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ FRA 12.5%		£110
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER GRAND SIECLE CUVÉE FRA 12%		£200
DOM PERIGNON, MOET ET CHANDON 2014 FRA 12.5%		£230
NYETIMBER TILLINGTON SINGLE VINEYARD 2014 ENG 12%		£260

WINE BY THE GLASS

ф

	125ml	250ml	Bottle
WHITE			
SEMILLON CHARDONNAY 2018 AUS 11.5%	£8.35	£11.35	£33
PINOT GRIGIO 2022 AUS 11.5%	£9.25	£12.25	£36
PICPOUL DE PINET 'LA SERRE' 2021 FRA 12%	£10.25	£13.95	£40
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2021 NZL 12.5%	£11	£14.50	£40
CHARDONNAY 'GRAVEL CASTLE' 2021 ENG 12.5%	£12	£15.50	£45
GAVI DI GAVI 'FOSSILI' 2021 ITA 12.5%	£12	£15.30	£45
ROSÉ PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DI VENEZIE 2021 ITA 12%	£9	£11	£33
RED			
SHIRAZ CABERNET 2020 AUS 13.5%	£8.35	£11.35	£33
MERLOT RESERVA 2021 CHL 13.5%	£ 9 .50	£12.35	£36
RIOJA CRIANZA 2019 SPN 13.5%	£12.35	£13.95	£40
MALBEC 'RAICES', ANDELUNA 2021 ARG 13.5%	£12.90	£14.50	£42
CÔTES DU RHÔNE 2020 FRA 13.5%	£13.75	£15.35	£45
PRIMITIVO 'IL PUMO' 2021 ITA 12.5%	£13.75	£15.35	£45

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

	WHITE	Bottle
AUSTRALIA		
RIESLING 'THE LODGE HILL' 20	20 AUS 12.5%	£48
CHILE		
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2021 CHL 12	%	£34
ENGLAND		
BARONS LANE WHITE 2021 ENG	13.5%	£40
LYCHGATE BACCHUS 2021 ENG	2.5%	£48
BOLNEY ESTATE PINOT GRIS 2	2018 ENG 13%	£52
CHARDONNAY 'ROMAN ROAD'	2021 ENG 12%	£60
FRANCE		
VIOGNIER '1753' 2021 FRA 13%		£46
DOMAINE GÉRARD MILLET, SA	ANCERRE 2021 FRA 13.5%	£58
DOMAINE GRAND ROCHE, CHA	ABLIS 2021 FRA 13%	£58
POUILLY FUISSÉ 2018 FRA 13.5%		£65
MEURSAULT 'LE LIMOZIN' 2019	FRA 13%	£80
ITALY		
VERMENTINO DI SARDINIA AL	A BLANCO 2021 ITA 13.5%	£46
SOUTH AFRICA		
CHENIN BLANC 2011 ZAF 13%		£35

WINE BY THE BOTTLE Rosé

لو

ENGLAND	
BOLNEY LYCHGATE ROSÉ 2020 ENG 13.5%	£46
FRANCE	
WHISPERING ANGEL 2021 FRA 13.5%	£55
SOUTH AFRICA	
GROOT CONSTANTIA, ROSÉ 2020 ZAF 12%	£52
RED	Bottle
AUSTRALIA	20000
SHIRAZ FOUNDSTONE 2020 AUS 14.5%	£35
NERO D'AVOLA DARK PRINCE 2018 AUS 13.9%	£55
PINOT NOIR 'PENINSULAR' 2021 AUS 13.5%	£75
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 'MARGARET RIVER' 2017 AUS 14.5%	£85
ARGENTINA	05
MALBEC 'APPLE DOESN'T FALL FAR FROM THE TREE' 2021 ARG 14%	£52
ENGLAND	32
LYCHGATE RED 2017 ENG 11.5%	£46
BOLNEY ESTATE, PINOT NOIR 2018 ENG 13%	£52
FRANCE	32
BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR 2016 FRA 13.5%	£45
CROZES HERMITAGE 'INSPIRATION' 2021 FRA 13%	£52
HAUT-MÉDOC CRU BOURGEOIS 2016 FRA 13%	£56
CHÂTEAU BOUTISSE ST. EMILION GRAND CRU 2018 FRA 14.5%	£58
CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 'TRADITION' 2018 FRA 14.5%	£75
GEVERY-CHAMBERTIN CREUX BROUILLARD 2019 FRA 13.3%	£90
CHÂTEAU DU DOMAINE DE L'EGLISE 2011 FRA 13%	£128
CHÂTEAU PICHON BARON, 2ÈME CRU CLASSÉ' 2007 FRA 13%	£300
BONNES MARES GRAND CRU 2012 FRA 13.5%	£320
GREECE	
AGIORGITIKO 'NOTIOS RED' 2019 GRC 13%	£40
ITALY	
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO 'FEUDI D'ALBE' 2018 ITA 13%	£39
CHIANTI CLASSICO SAN JACOPO 2020 ITA 13%	£52
BAROLO 'TORTONIANO' 2017 ITA 14%	£95
SPAIN	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT 2014 ESP 15%	£128
UNITED STATES	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 'R' COLLECTION 2019 USA 13.5%	£58
SOUTH AFRICA	
GROOT CONSTANTIA, PINOTAGE 2020 ZAF 14%	£56

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

ф

DESSERT	100ml	$^{1\!\!/}_{2}Bottle$
FRANCE		
MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE 2012 FRA 15.5%	£12.35	£36
SAUTERNES CASTELNAU DE SUDUIRANT 2015 FRA 13.5%	£15	£45
NEW ZEALAND		
GODFREY'S CREEK NOBLE RIESLING 2019 NZL 12.5%	£15.50	£46
UNITED STATES		
ORANGE MUSCAT ESSENSIA 2021 USA 15%	£13.50	£40

GIN & INFUSED GINS

	25ml	50ml
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN	£9.50	£14.25
EAST LONDON GIN	£10.50	£15.75
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN	£11	£16.50
MANCHESTER GIN	£10	£15
ROKU GIN	£10.50	£15.75
PINK PEPPER GIN	£11	£16.50
PINKSTER GIN	£9.50	£14.25
HENDRICK'S GIN	£10	£15
MONKEY 47 GIN	£11	£16.50
THE BOTANIST ISLAY GIN	£11	£16.50
MALFY GIN	£10.50	£15.75
TANQUERAY NO. 10 GIN	£11	£16.50
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN	£10.50	£15.75

RUM

	25mi	50mi
KOKO KANU RUM	£8	£12
KINGSTON 62 GOLD RUM	£8	£12
EAST LONDON RARER RUM	£ 8 .25	£12.50
VELHO BARREIRO CACHAÇA RUM	£ 8 .25	£12.50
REDLEG SPICED RUM	£ 8 .50	£12.75
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD RUM	£ 9 .50	£14.25
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	£ 9 .50	£14.25
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK RUM	£9.50	£14.25

WORLD & MALT WHISKY

	25ml	50ml
JACK DANIELS	£6.25	£9.50
BUFFALO TRACE	£6.25	£ 9 .50
MAKER'S MARK	£6.75	£10.25
ROE & CO	£6.75	£10:25
BULLEIT RYE	£7	£10.50
WOODFORD RESERVE	£ 7 .75	£11.75
BASIL HAYDEN SMALL BATCH	£8	£12
NIKKA	£9	£13.50
SUNTORY	£10.50	£15.75
MONKEY SHOULDER	£8	£12
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	£8	£12
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR OLD	£7.50	£11.25
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK GOLD	£8.50	£12.75
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD	£9	£13.50
BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY	£9.50	£14.25

VODKA

	25ml	50ml
ABSOLUT BLUE VODKA	£6.25	£9.50
EAST LONDON VODKA	£6.50	£9.75
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS VODKA	£6.50	£9.75
KETEL ONE CITROEN VODKA	£6.50	£9.75
KETEL ONE ORANJE VODKA	£6.75	£10.25
SIPSMITH SIPPING VODKA	£7	£10.50
HAKU VODKA	£ 7 .50	£11.25
GREY GOOSE VODKA	£8.50	£12.75

TEQUILA

	25ml	50ml
EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA	£6	£9
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA	£6	£9
QUIQUIRIQUI MATATLAN MEZCAL	£ 7 .25	£11
HERRADURA REPOSADO TEQUILA	£9	£13.50

BOTTLED BEER

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 275ML	£5.75
BIRRA MORRETTI 330ML	£6.25
ESTRELLA 330ML	£6.25
KIRIN ICHIBAN 330ML	£6.50
DAURA DAMN 330ML	£6.25
BROOKLYN LAGER 355ML	£6.50
RINGWOOD 330ML	£8
GUINNESS 330ML	£6.75

BOTTLED CIDER

REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRY 500ML	£7.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ML	£ 7 .50
ASPALLS 500MI	£ 7 .50

BOTTLED WATER

	330mi	750mt
STILL WATER	£2.65	£4.85
SPARKLING WATER	£2.65	£4.85

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

DOUBLE DUTCH CUCUMBER & WATERMELON 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH POMEGRANATE & BASIL 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH CRANBERRY & GINGER TONIC 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH INDIAN TONIC WATER 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH SKINNY TONIC WATER 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH DOUBLE LEMON 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH GINGER BEER 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH GINGER ALE 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH REFRESHING LEMONADE 200ML	£4
DOUBLE DUTCH SODA WATER 200ML	£4
COCA COLA	£4.75
DIET COLA	£4.75
COKE ZERO	£4.75
ORANGE JUICE	£5
APPLE JUICE	£5

COGNAC

	25ml	50ml
MAXIME TRIJOL VS	£8	£12
COURVOISIER VSOP	£9	£13.50
H BY HINE VSOP	£11	£16.50
COURVOISIER XO	£17	£25.50

PORT & SHERRY

	50ml
XECO AMONTILLADO NV SHERRY	8 [±]
QUINTA DO CRASTO 2013 LBV PORT	£6.25
XECO FINO NV SHERRY	£6.50
QUINTA DO CRASTO NV FINEST RESERVE RUBY PORT	£9

LIQUEURS

	25ml	50ml
PASSOA	£6	
ARCHERS		£6
KAHLUA		£7.50
BAILEYS		£ 7 .50
BRIOTTET CREME DE MURE		£ 7 .50
BRIOTTET CREME DE FRAMBOISE		£7.50
BRIOTTET CREME DE CASSIS DE DIJON		£8
COINTREAU		£9
SOUTHERN COMFORT		£9
LAZZARONI AMARETTO		£9
COTSWOLDS CREAM LIQUEUR		£10
DRAMBUIE		£10
BRIOTTET TRIPLE SEC		£10
CHAMBORD		£10

APERITIFS & VERMOUTH

	25ml	50ml
APEROL		£5.75
PERNOD 25ML	£5.75	
CAMPARI		£5.75
BELSAZAR DRY VERMOUTH		£5.75
BELSAZAR VERMOUTH		£5.75
BELSAZAR RED		£6.25
LILLET BLANC		£6.25
BELSAZAR ROSE		£6.25
JAGERMEISTER	£ 7 .50	
PIMM'S NO.1		£ 7 .50

COFFEE

Grumpy Mule roasted coffee beans

ESPRESSO	£2
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.9
AMERICANO	£ 3 .9
LATTE	£3.9
CAPPUCCINO	£3.9
MOCHA	£ 3 .9
FLAT WHITE	£3.9

 $Decaffe in a ted \ coffee \ is \ available \ upon \ request$

TEA

Newby Tea loose leaf tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£3.95
ENGLISH BREAKFAST DECAFFEINATED	£3.95
EARL GREY	£3.95
HUNAN GREEN	£3.95
STRAWBERRY & MANGO	£3.95
PEPPERMINT	£3.95
CHAMOMILE	£3.95

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE	€4
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS	£ 4 .50

Share your experience with us!



ABODECANTERBURY



@ABODEHOTELS